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místo Jméno Čas

D16  (7) 3,2 km  110 m 12 K
1(140) 2(118) 3(116) 4(112) 5(110) 6(117) 7(120) 8(126) 9(122) 10(131) 11(141) 12(150) Cíl

1 Podrábská Marie 43:00 3:37 5:40 9:38 15:01 16:18 23:37 29:50 31:21 34:05 37:14 40:03 42:38 43:00
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 3:37 2:03 3:58 5:23 1:17 7:19 6:13 1:31 2:44 3:09 2:49 2:35 0:22

2 Pesničáková So ňa 56:03 4:30 5:11 9:10 16:15 18:15 24:52 29:11 30:32 35:53 48:52 52:23 55:34 56:03
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:30 0:41 3:59 7:05 2:00 6:37 4:19 1:21 5:21 12:59 3:31 3:11 0:29

3 Karpíšková Kate řina 60:41 8:45 9:46 16:29 22:43 24:43 37:52 41:58 44:04 48:21 51:59 54:58 60:11 60:41
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 8:45 1:01 6:43 6:14 2:00 13:09 4:06 2:06 4:17 3:38 2:59 5:13 0:30

4 Macholdová Tereza 62:02 4:23 6:31 10:18 19:03 24:01 31:29 35:01 36:25 41:51 54:54 58:24 61:36 62:02
5VZ 4:23 2:08 3:47 8:45 4:58 7:28 3:32 1:24 5:26 13:03 3:30 3:12 0:26

5 Moučková Michaela 105:38 17:36 18:19 33:42 47:51 50:57 63:27 70:27 75:08 81:14 94:33 99:07 105:09 105:38
5VZ 17:36 0:43 15:23 14:09 3:06 12:30 7:00 4:41 6:06 13:19 4:34 6:02 0:29

Nagyová Kate řina vzdal 4:57 18:07 27:52 41:48 45:06 57:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 74:28
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:57 13:10 9:45 13:56 3:18 12:23 16:59
Bradá čová Anna vzdal 5:07 18:27 32:08 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
5VZ 5:07 13:20 13:41

D18  (3) 3,9 km  120 m 13 K
1(118) 2(114) 3(104) 4(106) 5(108) 6(110) 7(117) 8(120) 9(126) 10(122) 11(131) 12(132) 13(150) Cíl

1 Škáchová Magdalena 48:23 3:21 9:41 15:09 17:24 19:32 23:52 29:06 31:20 32:36 34: 33 37:33 44:39 48:01 48:23
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:21 6:20 5:28 2:15 2:08 4:20 5:14 2:14 1:16 1:57 3:00 7:06 3:22 0:22

2 Doubková Emma 54:24 4:31 15:47 21:03 23:21 25:39 29:49 34:59 37:13 38:37 40:35 43:35 50:36 53:55 54:24
PGP SK Praga 4:31 11:16 5:16 2:18 2:18 4:10 5:10 2:14 1:24 1:58 3:00 7:01 3:19 0:29

Matějková Zuzana Přes limit ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice

D21  (5) 5,2 km  240 m 17 K
1(140) 2(118) 3(114) 4(112) 5(102) 6(115) 7(119) 8(121) 9(123) 10(108) 11(110) 12(120) 13(126) 14(122)

15(129) 16(132) 17(150) Cíl

1 Sieglová Eliška 53:42 3:17 3:52 9:01 11:21 15:10 20:30 21: 44 22:27 27:34 31:41 33:31 40:25 41:35 44:09
PGP SK Praga 3:17 0:35 5:09 2:20 3:49 5:20 1:14 0:43 5:07 4:07 1:50 6:54 1:10 2:34

47:02 49:17 53:11 53:42
2:53 2:15 3:54 0:31

2 Janovská Kate řina 68:48 4:34 5:24 11:56 15:00 20:10 26:58 28:28 29:20 35:26 39:50 42:00 50:13 51:43 54:17
PGP SK Praga 4:34 0:50 6:32 3:04 5:10 6:48 1:30 0:52 6:06 4:24 2:10 8:13 1:30 2:34

57:45 64:13 68:22 68:48
3:28 6:28 4:09 0:26

3 Voltrová Alena 75:09 3:28 4:05 11:02 15:01 20:17 28:31 29:52 30:49 38:49 43:35 45:37 53:30 55:00 57:31
ROZ OK Roztoky 3:28 0:37 6:57 3:59 5:16 8:14 1:21 0:57 8:00 4:46 2:02 7:53 1:30 2:31

67:07 70:50 74:48 75:09
9:36 3:43 3:58 0:21

4 Škarková Kate řina 81:16 4:58 5:28 11:05 13:51 19:08 25:47 27:22 28:13 36:45 41:56 43:44 52:58 54:59 59:45
PGP SK Praga 4:58 0:30 5:37 2:46 5:17 6:39 1:35 0:51 8:32 5:11 1:48 9:14 2:01 4:46

73:13 76:43 80:54 81:16
13:28 3:30 4:11 0:22

5 Neradová Eva 113:52 5:00 6:17 18:55 24:06 33:05 41:59 43:54 45:06 57:05 63:25 67:25 84:29 87:00 95:38
LIT KOB Litvínov 5:00 1:17 12:38 5:11 8:59 8:54 1:55 1:12 11:59 6:20 4:00 17:04 2:31 8:38

99:01 107:07 113:24 113:52
3:23 8:06 6:17 0:28

D40  (2) 3,6 km  125 m 13 K
1(126) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(112) 6(104) 7(106) 8(110) 9(117) 10(122) 11(127) 12(128) 13(150) Cíl

1 Podrábská Marie 54:40 8:27 10:26 14:36 17:50 23:02 29:07 3 1:04 34:14 40:54 45:34 47:40 51:31 54:06 54:40
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 8:27 1:59 4:10 3:14 5:12 6:05 1:57 3:10 6:40 4:40 2:06 3:51 2:35 0:34

2 Junková Petra 78:22 12:56 16:29 21:01 28:30 32:46 39:15 44:47 50:48 58:57 65:02 69:48 74:30 77:45 78:22
STH SK Studenec 12:56 3:33 4:32 7:29 4:16 6:29 5:32 6:01 8:09 6:05 4:46 4:42 3:15 0:37

D45  (2) 3,4 km  120 m 13 K
1(125) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(112) 6(110) 7(117) 8(130) 9(127) 10(129) 11(132) 12(128) 13(150) Cíl

1 Nehasilová Zuzana 48:45 5:59 8:35 11:59 16:26 19:52 21:49 28:28 33:07 36:29 39:01 42:58 45:37 48:18 48:45
LDC KOB D ěčín 5:59 2:36 3:24 4:27 3:26 1:57 6:39 4:39 3:22 2:32 3:57 2:39 2:41 0:27

Škáchová Petra disk 9:04 11:32 16:00 29:28 33:04 36:05 43:04 53:38 70:58 73:32 80:16 ----- 89:16 89:51
KAM OK Kamenice 9:04 2:28 4:28 13:28 3:36 3:01 6:59 10:34 17:20 2:34 6:44 9:00 0:35

D50  (2) 3,1 km  85 m 10 K
1(140) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(112) 6(117) 7(122) 8(131) 9(141) 10(150) Cíl

1 Rýdlová Magda 49:17 5:13 8:11 12:31 16:47 21:10 29:28 35:0 1 38:52 42:55 48:33 49:17
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 5:13 2:58 4:20 4:16 4:23 8:18 5:33 3:51 4:03 5:38 0:44

2 Vlčková Jindra 55:13 5:15 11:29 15:36 18:41 24:47 31:32 35:49 39:52 50:23 54:37 55:13
LDC KOB D ěčín 5:15 6:14 4:07 3:05 6:06 6:45 4:17 4:03 10:31 4:14 0:36

H16  (7) 3,9 km  120 m 13 K
1(118) 2(114) 3(104) 4(106) 5(108) 6(110) 7(117) 8(120) 9(126) 10(122) 11(131) 12(132) 13(150) Cíl

1 Janas Petr 37:06 3:23 7:57 13:31 14:40 16:36 18:47 22:59 25:11 26:15 28:28 30:53 33:31 36:44 37:06
PGP SK Praga 3:23 4:34 5:34 1:09 1:56 2:11 4:12 2:12 1:04 2:13 2:25 2:38 3:13 0:22

2 Peterka Jakub 37:28 3:46 9:54 14:17 15:11 16:18 17:49 21:43 26:03 27:08 29:20 31:17 33:20 37:09 37:28
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 3:46 6:08 4:23 0:54 1:07 1:31 3:54 4:20 1:05 2:12 1:57 2:03 3:49 0:19

3 Tkáč Matěj 42:31 4:27 10:30 14:53 15:56 17:15 18:47 23:40 26:54 28:07 30:20 32:40 39:03 42:11 42:31
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 4:27 6:03 4:23 1:03 1:19 1:32 4:53 3:14 1:13 2:13 2:20 6:23 3:08 0:20

4 Průša Dominik 51:56 4:09 11:43 17:14 18:47 20:19 22:28 27:22 31:06 32:33 38:02 41:26 47:28 51:33 51:56
VSP USK Praha 4:09 7:34 5:31 1:33 1:32 2:09 4:54 3:44 1:27 5:29 3:24 6:02 4:05 0:23

5 Kolá ř Matyáš 60:45 6:49 15:57 29:23 30:58 32:52 35:04 41:43 44:55 46:09 48:18 50:41 57:05 60:19 60:45
PGP SK Praga 6:49 9:08 13:26 1:35 1:54 2:12 6:39 3:12 1:14 2:09 2:23 6:24 3:14 0:26
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místo Jméno Čas

H16  (7) 3,9 km  120 m 13 K (pokrač.)

1(118) 2(114) 3(104) 4(106) 5(108) 6(110) 7(117) 8(120) 9(126) 10(122) 11(131) 12(132) 13(150) Cíl

Janas Adam disk 8:01 15:39 28:39 30:08 34:00 36:57 46:01 49:36 51:59 57:02 ----- ----- 70:02 70:34
PGP SK Praga 8:01 7:38 13:00 1:29 3:52 2:57 9:04 3:35 2:23 5:03 13:00 0:32
Klein Martin vzdal 4:10 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
LTP OOB TJ Lokomotiva Teplice 4:10

H18  (2) 5,0 km  195 m 16 K
1(125) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(104) 6(115) 7(119) 8(121) 9(106) 10(108) 11(117) 12(130) 13(127) 14(129)

15(128) 16(150) Cíl

1 Klaška Martin 46:15 3:12 4:42 7:07 9:05 13:57 20:07 21:26 2 2:07 26:45 28:06 34:11 37:35 40:13 41:58
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:12 1:30 2:25 1:58 4:52 6:10 1:19 0:41 4:38 1:21 6:05 3:24 2:38 1:45

44:10 45:53 46:15
2:12 1:43 0:22

2 Siegl Matyáš 69:36 6:24 8:27 11:07 14:39 20:08 26:26 27:44 28:29 33:32 35:07 42:55 47:28 60:05 62:19
PGP SK Praga 6:24 2:03 2:40 3:32 5:29 6:18 1:18 0:45 5:03 1:35 7:48 4:33 12:37 2:14

66:56 69:08 69:36 46:08
4:37 2:12 0:28 *126

H21  (12) 7,5 km  295 m 23 K
1(124) 2(125) 3(126) 4(116) 5(114) 6(102) 7(115) 8(113) 9(109) 10(111) 11(107) 12(133) 13(101) 14(103)

15(105) 16(123) 17(108) 18(110) 19(117) 20(122) 21(129) 22(132) 23(150) Cíl

1 Fürst Matouš 59:07 1:40 4:01 5:13 7:59 9:22 14:17 18:08 19: 16 23:00 24:42 28:01 29:21 31:12 32:20
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 1:40 2:21 1:12 2:46 1:23 4:55 3:51 1:08 3:44 1:42 3:19 1:20 1:51 1:08

35:35 40:47 43:41 44:54 48:29 51:00 53:10 56:01 58:42 59:07
3:15 5:12 2:54 1:13 3:35 2:31 2:10 2:51 2:41 0:25

2 Pavlovec Jan 60:23 1:58 4:34 5:50 9:01 10:48 15:45 19:50 20:56 24:34 25:37 29:00 30:14 31:55 33:10
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 1:58 2:36 1:16 3:11 1:47 4:57 4:05 1:06 3:38 1:03 3:23 1:14 1:41 1:15

36:45 42:07 45:13 46:43 51:06 53:28 55:44 57:20 60:01 60:23
3:35 5:22 3:06 1:30 4:23 2:22 2:16 1:36 2:41 0:22

3 Fodor Petr 62:02 2:16 4:42 5:56 9:15 11:00 15:43 20:03 21:14 24:49 25:47 29:09 30:34 32:19 33:29
TUR OOB TJ Turnov 2:16 2:26 1:14 3:19 1:45 4:43 4:20 1:11 3:35 0:58 3:22 1:25 1:45 1:10

38:03 42:56 46:18 47:41 52:43 55:01 57:21 58:50 61:43 62:02
4:34 4:53 3:22 1:23 5:02 2:18 2:20 1:29 2:53 0:19

4 Janovský Tomáš 72:32 2:21 5:19 7:02 11:34 13:15 19:17 24:05 25:37 29:24 30:29 35:39 37:31 39:44 41:23
PGP SK Praga 2:21 2:58 1:43 4:32 1:41 6:02 4:48 1:32 3:47 1:05 5:10 1:52 2:13 1:39

45:40 52:33 56:26 57:56 62:30 65:32 67:50 69:22 72:06 72:32
4:17 6:53 3:53 1:30 4:34 3:02 2:18 1:32 2:44 0:26

5 Peterka Vojt ěch 72:37 2:14 5:04 6:28 9:56 11:45 17:48 22:58 24:11 27:58 28:49 32:05 33:24 35:03 36:24
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 2:14 2:50 1:24 3:28 1:49 6:03 5:10 1:13 3:47 0:51 3:16 1:19 1:39 1:21

40:53 45:50 49:15 50:34 54:58 58:04 65:19 69:13 72:14 72:37
4:29 4:57 3:25 1:19 4:24 3:06 7:15 3:54 3:01 0:23

6 Burda Mat ěj 73:28 4:51 7:27 9:15 12:29 14:34 19:25 24:06 25:35 29:36 30:44 36:09 39:19 41:48 43:15
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 4:51 2:36 1:48 3:14 2:05 4:51 4:41 1:29 4:01 1:08 5:25 3:10 2:29 1:27

47:17 53:17 56:47 58:39 62:39 65:22 68:22 70:26 73:10 73:28
4:02 6:00 3:30 1:52 4:00 2:43 3:00 2:04 2:44 0:18

7 Arnošt Kamil 79:02 2:39 5:46 7:08 10:42 12:34 17:56 24:09 25:20 30:48 31:54 36:07 37:57 40:40 42:03
VSP USK Praha 2:39 3:07 1:22 3:34 1:52 5:22 6:13 1:11 5:28 1:06 4:13 1:50 2:43 1:23

46:24 53:18 57:11 58:59 64:53 68:22 71:02 75:20 78:40 79:02
4:21 6:54 3:53 1:48 5:54 3:29 2:40 4:18 3:20 0:22

8 Průša Michal 88:26 2:37 8:10 9:49 13:56 16:00 22:34 28:40 30:04 34:13 36:57 44:51 47:31 50:14 51:53
VSP USK Praha 2:37 5:33 1:39 4:07 2:04 6:34 6:06 1:24 4:09 2:44 7:54 2:40 2:43 1:39

56:08 62:54 66:46 68:25 73:39 77:06 82:11 84:13 87:58 88:26
4:15 6:46 3:52 1:39 5:14 3:27 5:05 2:02 3:45 0:28

9 Janas Petr 96:49 3:22 11:51 13:15 17:33 19:52 26:36 31:30 33:09 37:41 38:46 45:45 48:05 51:00 52:46
PGP SK Praga 3:22 8:29 1:24 4:18 2:19 6:44 4:54 1:39 4:32 1:05 6:59 2:20 2:55 1:46

56:41 63:37 67:53 69:38 76:30 81:46 85:14 92:10 96:21 96:49 44:53
3:55 6:56 4:16 1:45 6:52 5:16 3:28 6:56 4:11 0:28 *105

10 Michek David 99:09 8:37 14:42 16:05 20:25 22:28 29:00 34:07 36:10 39:57 41:24 50:18 52:07 54:19 55:42
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 8:37 6:05 1:23 4:20 2:03 6:32 5:07 2:03 3:47 1:27 8:54 1:49 2:12 1:23

59:39 66:00 70:22 72:28 79:24 84:36 88:03 95:07 98:44 99:09
3:57 6:21 4:22 2:06 6:56 5:12 3:27 7:04 3:37 0:25

11 Macek Ji ří 101:53 2:33 8:22 9:46 15:11 19:15 26:02 32:39 34:36 43:04 44:27 51:52 53:51 56:33 58:21
LIT KOB Litvínov 2:33 5:49 1:24 5:25 4:04 6:47 6:37 1:57 8:28 1:23 7:25 1:59 2:42 1:48

63:35 72:15 77:01 79:03 85:08 89:58 94:22 97:00 101:25 101:53
5:14 8:40 4:46 2:02 6:05 4:50 4:24 2:38 4:25 0:28

Nerad Jaroslav vzdal 3:00 7:24 12:14 18:29 22:22 33:03 40:09 42:12 52:06 52:58 ----- ----- ----- -----
LIT KOB Litvínov 3:00 4:24 4:50 6:15 3:53 10:41 7:06 2:03 9:54 0:52

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

H40  (3) 4,5 km  170 m 15 K
1(134) 2(126) 3(116) 4(114) 5(102) 6(135) 7(123) 8(108) 9(110) 10(117) 11(122) 12(129) 13(132) 14(128)

15(150) Cíl

1 Junek Petr 48:24 2:01 5:51 10:02 12:00 19:22 22:52 23:59 28 :34 30:25 35:31 38:55 41:49 43:37 45:28
STH SK Studenec 2:01 3:50 4:11 1:58 7:22 3:30 1:07 4:35 1:51 5:06 3:24 2:54 1:48 1:51

47:58 48:24
2:30 0:26

2 Svoboda Ji ří 62:41 2:30 6:48 11:45 15:22 22:52 26:37 28:07 32:33 34:15 39:45 43:51 54:54 56:37 58:47
ROZ OK Roztoky 2:30 4:18 4:57 3:37 7:30 3:45 1:30 4:26 1:42 5:30 4:06 11:03 1:43 2:10

62:20 62:41
3:33 0:21

3 Novotný Dušan 71:10 2:37 12:35 17:55 20:37 29:32 34:17 35:59 41:32 44:38 51:22 55:45 61:30 65:29 68:00
TJN OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. 2:37 9:58 5:20 2:42 8:55 4:45 1:42 5:33 3:06 6:44 4:23 5:45 3:59 2:31

70:42 71:10
2:42 0:28
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místo Jméno Čas

H45  (6) 4,1 km  150 m 15 K
1(134) 2(125) 3(120) 4(116) 5(114) 6(102) 7(106) 8(108) 9(110) 10(117) 11(130) 12(127) 13(129) 14(132)

15(150) Cíl

1 Hnízdil Jan 46:40 2:35 5:16 7:14 10:26 12:33 19:21 21:49 23:30 26:26 32:11 35:27 38:51 40:15 42:31
KAS KOB Kamenický Šenov 2:35 2:41 1:58 3:12 2:07 6:48 2:28 1:41 2:56 5:45 3:16 3:24 1:24 2:16

46:17 46:40
3:46 0:23

2 Vláčil Daniel 50:34 2:14 4:26 6:26 9:44 12:03 19:08 23:08 25:29 27:07 32:54 36:49 39:39 41:06 46:22
JPV Oddíl OS SK Prost 2:14 2:12 2:00 3:18 2:19 7:05 4:00 2:21 1:38 5:47 3:55 2:50 1:27 5:16

50:14 50:34 43:12
3:52 0:20 *141

3 Nehasil Vladislav 54:51 4:27 6:59 9:03 11:57 14:06 24:21 26:26 27:40 29:15 35:43 42:27 46:02 46:57 51:10
LDC KOB D ěčín 4:27 2:32 2:04 2:54 2:09 10:15 2:05 1:14 1:35 6:28 6:44 3:35 0:55 4:13

54:30 54:51
3:20 0:21

4 Hickethier Manfred 56:40 3:22 8:47 11:07 14:20 17:19 24:24 26:32 28:38 31:21 36:44 40:10 42:56 45:35 52:18
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 3:22 5:25 2:20 3:13 2:59 7:05 2:08 2:06 2:43 5:23 3:26 2:46 2:39 6:43

55:55 56:40
3:37 0:45

5 Kolá ř Tomáš 62:18 3:08 6:47 9:26 13:38 16:44 27:53 31:31 33:17 36:59 43:02 47:15 51:01 52:28 58:11
SLA SKOB Slaný 3:08 3:39 2:39 4:12 3:06 11:09 3:38 1:46 3:42 6:03 4:13 3:46 1:27 5:43

61:49 62:18
3:38 0:29

Škácha Michal disk 3:56 7:27 13:57 18:48 22:27 35:12 38:59 42:57 49:45 59:52 66:47 ----- ----- -----
KAM OK Kamenice 3:56 3:31 6:30 4:51 3:39 12:45 3:47 3:58 6:48 10:07 6:55

----- 82:09
15:22

H50  (5) 3,9 km  135 m 16 K
1(136) 2(140) 3(120) 4(116) 5(114) 6(104) 7(106) 8(108) 9(110) 10(117) 11(130) 12(127) 13(129) 14(141)

15(128) 16(150) Cíl

1 Krejčí Jaroslav 50:25 2:43 3:50 5:39 8:35 12:03 18:49 20:49 22:24 27:31 33:21 36:37 39:5 9 41:23 43:58
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 2:43 1:07 1:49 2:56 3:28 6:46 2:00 1:35 5:07 5:50 3:16 3:22 1:24 2:35

47:28 49:54 50:25
3:30 2:26 0:31

2 Šritr Martin 55:58 2:51 4:22 8:28 11:40 14:31 23:20 24:43 26:22 28:57 35:06 44:35 47:47 49:42 51:40
TUV SOK TJ Turnov 2:51 1:31 4:06 3:12 2:51 8:49 1:23 1:39 2:35 6:09 9:29 3:12 1:55 1:58

53:01 55:32 55:58
1:21 2:31 0:26

3 Klaška Pavel 58:39 3:26 5:11 8:21 12:01 15:50 23:19 28:37 30:31 33:09 40:15 45:49 49:39 51:22 54:05
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:26 1:45 3:10 3:40 3:49 7:29 5:18 1:54 2:38 7:06 5:34 3:50 1:43 2:43

55:19 58:02 58:39
1:14 2:43 0:37

4 Fürst Aleš 66:04 2:39 3:54 5:49 8:44 13:32 22:27 24:18 25:57 27:39 34:05 49:44 52:15 57:14 61:07
LLI TJ Loko Liberec 2:39 1:15 1:55 2:55 4:48 8:55 1:51 1:39 1:42 6:26 15:39 2:31 4:59 3:53

63:49 65:40 66:04 20:18 37:25
2:42 1:51 0:24 *102 *126

5 Vlček Petr 79:29 3:02 5:48 13:02 16:21 19:42 26:20 27:56 30:09 37:31 44:23 62:26 66:02 68:22 73:57
LDC KOB D ěčín 3:02 2:46 7:14 3:19 3:21 6:38 1:36 2:13 7:22 6:52 18:03 3:36 2:20 5:35

76:18 78:56 79:29
2:21 2:38 0:33

H60  (1) 3,4 km  120 m 13 K
1(125) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(112) 6(110) 7(117) 8(130) 9(127) 10(129) 11(132) 12(128) 13(150) Cíl

1 Průcha Miloslav 79:29 5:06 10:22 14:21 21:14 27:17 30:03 45:24 50:45 65:23 67:10 71:03 75:34 79:05 79:29
BOR OK Jiskra Nový Bor 5:06 5:16 3:59 6:53 6:03 2:46 15:21 5:21 14:38 1:47 3:53 4:31 3:31 0:24

H65  (1) 3,1 km  85 m 10 K
1(140) 2(120) 3(116) 4(114) 5(112) 6(117) 7(122) 8(131) 9(141) 10(150) Cíl

1 Přinda Old řich 48:34 4:13 6:41 9:55 14:48 17:57 23:22 28:15 31:27 44:36 4 7:56 48:34
VLI Slavia Liberec orienteerin 4:13 2:28 3:14 4:53 3:09 5:25 4:53 3:12 13:09 3:20 0:38

P2  (7) 1,6 km  40 m 7 K
1(136) 2(118) 3(130) 4(131) 5(141) 6(128) 7(150) Cíl

1 Škáchová Viktorie 33:11 3:10 5:02 7:34 17:01 27:31 29:39 32:38 33:11
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:10 1:52 2:32 9:27 10:30 2:08 2:59 0:33

2 Škáchová Zuzana 35:38 3:27 4:41 15:45 18:59 30:00 32:06 35:07 35:38
DKP Oddíl OB Kotlá ř 3:27 1:14 11:04 3:14 11:01 2:06 3:01 0:31

3 Benda Petr 43:24 2:51 5:54 15:41 28:55 35:48 39:21 42:54 43:24
5VZ 2:51 3:03 9:47 13:14 6:53 3:33 3:33 0:30

Lázničková Kate řina disk 3:28 13:15 33:25 ----- ----- ----- ----- 59:21
5VZ 3:28 9:47 20:10 25:56
Čadková Agáta disk 5:30 15:26 35:33 ----- ----- ----- ----- 61:29
5VZ 5:30 9:56 20:07 25:56
Křivohlavý Jakub disk 3:57 7:20 44:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 81:30
5VZ 3:57 3:23 37:24 36:46
Brandejský František disk 13:39 ----- 47:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- 84:33
5VZ 13:39 34:09 36:45


